 www.instec.com  sales@instec.com  +1-303-444-4608
Tem
perature Controllers &
 Accessories
79
MITO Microscope Ready Digital Cameras
The MITO microscope ready camera is a dual function video camera and frame grabber. It
may be used for photo-documentation, pathology, fluorescence, industrial and metallurgi-

80
MITO Microscope Ready Digital Cameras
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MITO1-2MB C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 2 megapixel resolution, monochrome (B&W) im-
age. Includes MITO software for automatic text overlay. Real-time computer screen video monitoring
capability, FireWire communication protocol.
MITO1-2MC C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 2 megapixel resolution, RGB-color image. In-
cludes MITO software for automatic text overlay. Real-time computer screen video monitoring capabil-
ity, FireWire communication protocol.
MITO1-4MB C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 4 megapixel resolution, monochrome (B&W) im-
age. Includes MITO software for automatic text overlay. Real-time computer screen video monitoring
capability, FireWire communication protocol.
MITO1-4MC C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system with 4 megapixel resolution, RGB-color image. In-
cludes MITO software for automatic text overlay. Real-time computer screen video monitoring capabil-
ity, FireWire communication protocol.
Model MITO-2MB MITO-4MB
Feature